www.iccslondon.co.uk

T: 020 7527 8838

E: cemeterydocuments@islington.gov.uk



ICCS fees and charges 2025 / 2026

Islington & St Pancras, Trent Park & Hampstead Cemeteries

INTERMENT FEES	Resident	Non Resider	
Adult Interment Fee (16+)	£1500.00	£2600.00	
Adult Interment Fee (16+) - Front Lawn Graves	£2750.00	£3580.00	
Interment Fee - Childrens Memorial Garden	£650.00	£1065.00	
Public Grave - Child - (3-16)	£145.00	£200.00	
Public Grave - Baby (0-3)	£95.00	£145.00	
Adult Interment Fee (16+) - Public Grave	£380.00	£600.00	
Magnolia Place - Vault / Mausolea Interment Fee	£1160.00	£1160.00	
Cremated Remains	£175.00	£300.00	
GRAVE PURCHASES	Resident	Non Resident	
6'6 x 2'6 (Classic)	£1,995.00	£4,050.00	
7 x 3	£3,100.00	£5,395.00	
7 X 3 Front Lawn	£5,000.00	£8,345.00	
9 x 4 Front Lawn	£7,800.00	£14,000.00	
9 x 4	£3,275.00	£6,055.00	
Woodland Burial Area	£2,975.00	£4,980.00	
Trent Park 8 x 5	£3,075.00	£6,275.00	
Childrens Memorial Garden	£610.00	£1,095.00	
Mausolea (OLD AREAS ALL ROWS	£6,500.00	£7,500.00	
Mausolea (MP FRONT FACING)	£12,000.00	£13,500.00	
Mausolea (MP REAR FACING)	£9,500.00	£10,000.00	
Vault (MP BURIAL CHAMBER)	£12,000.00	£13,500.00	
MEMORIAL REMOVALS		PERMITS	
Traditional (Up to 7 x 3)	£415.00	£400.00	
Headstone Only	£270.00	£300.00	
9x4 and over	Quote	£400.00	
Plaques / Ash Plot Memorials	£95.00	Additional Works £105.00	
HAMPSTEAD RE-OPENS	Resident	Non Resident	

		Traditional	Lawn	Traditional	Lawn
Interment fee		£2,120.00 £2,120.00		£3,140.00	£3,140.00
Memorial		£435.00	£300.00	£435.00	£300.00
Turf		N/A	£165.00	N/A	£165.00
	Total	£2,555.00	£2,585.00	£3,575.00	£3,605.00

Direct

£310.00

£150.00

WEEK DAY SERVICE EXTENSIONS

	CREMATORIUM (45 MI	NS) <u>BURIAL CHAPEL</u>
	£150.00	£145.00
CREMATIONS		
	Adult	Child
	Standard £775.00	£150.00
	Farly £410.00	£150.00

Please note